CONSOLE EQUERRE CEQ
CEQ HOLE ANGLE

GSI CABLOFIL

PG

INNOVATORS IN CABLE MANAGEMENT

FT0158-0 | 03/16

/

(1.9

58mm
(2.283")

/

8 x 25mm
(0.315" x 0.984")

REF CODE POID(KSQ) / WEIGHT

(Ib)

CEQ100 | 557 300| 0.081 0.180

50mm

110mm
(4.331")

69")

30mm
(1.181")

25mm
(0.984")

EPAISSEUR / THICKNESS
2.5 (0.1"

NORMES / STANDARD

MATIERE / MATERIAL
DX 51 D Z275 MAC

EN 10346

PROTECTION / COATING
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